SENATE CONSENT CALENDAR NO.

Friday March 21, 2025

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

HOUSE BILL 449/a

HOUSE BILL 433/a

HOUSE BILL 195/aa

HOUSE BILL 209/a

HOUSE BILL 361

HOUSE GOVERNMENT,
ELECTIONS AND
INDIAN AFFAIRS
COMMITTEE
SUBSTITUTE FOR
HOUSE BILL 291/a

HOUSE HEALTH &
HUMAN SERVICES
COMMITTEE

SUBSTITUTE FOR
HOUSE BILL 398

HOUSE BILL 63/aaa

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
FIFTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATURE

FIRST SESSION

2

HIGHER EDUCATION MAJOR

PROJECTS FUND / HAFC

AMENDED

STUDY CAREER & TECH

EDUCATION / HAFC
AMENDED

SCHOOL NURSE SALARY

TIERS & MINIMUMS / HEC
AMENDED / HAFC AMENDED

SUNSHINE PORTAL FUND
CREATION LINKS / HAFC

AMENDED

EMNRD CONVERSION OF

CERTAIN WELLS

RECYCLING & STATE'S

CIRCULAR ECONOMY /
H/FLOOR AMENDED

HMO & CONTRACT
PROVIDER EXAM TIME
LINES

PUBLIC SCHOOL FUNDING
FORMULA CHANGES |/ HEC

AMENDED / HAFC AMENDED

| SFC AMENDED

25™ Legislative Day

(LENTE / CAMPOS)

(GONZALES / GARRATT)

(GARRATT/FIGUEROA)

(DOW)

(ROMERO, A.)

(ROMERO, A./STEINBORN)

(DUNCAN/ARMSTRONG)

(ROMERO, GA/STEWART)



9)

(10)

(11)

(12)

(13)

(14)

(15)

HOUSE JUDICIARY COMMUNITY GOVERNANCE
COMMITTEE ATTORNEYS CHANGES
SUBSTITUTE FOR

HOUSE RURAL

DEVELOPMENT, LAND

GRANTS AND

CULTURAL AFFAIRS

COMMITTEE

SUBSTITUTE FOR

HOUSE BILL 24

HOUSE BILL 171/a PHARMACY CUSTODIAL
CARE FACILITIES / HHHC

AMENDED
HOUSE BILL 172 "NEW MEXICO RED &
GREEN CHILE MONTH"
HOUSE BILL 336 CERTAIN RETIREES

RETURNING TO WORK

HOUSE BILL 156/a INCREASE EDUCATIONAL
SALARIES / SFC AMENDED

HOUSE BILL 77 ANNUAL FEDERAL SNAP
STATE OUTREACH PLANS
HOUSE BILL 456 ARCHITECT &

ENGINEERING SVCS. &
CONSTRUCTION

(GARCIA, MP/JARAMILLO)

(JONES / THOMSON)

(DOW/SMALL)

(MARTINEZ, A./ABEYTA)
(GARRATT/STEWART)
(THOMSON)

(BACA)



