## STATE OF NEW MEXICO FIFTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATURE FIRST SESSION



## SENATE CONSENT CALENDAR NO. 2

Friday March 21, 2025			25 <sup>th</sup> Legislative Day
(1)	HOUSE BILL 449/a	HIGHER EDUCATION MAJOR PROJECTS FUND / HAFC AMENDED	(LENTE/CAMPOS)
(2)	HOUSE BILL 433/a	STUDY CAREER & TECH EDUCATION / HAFC AMENDED	(GONZALES/GARRATT)
(3)	HOUSE BILL 195/aa	SCHOOL NURSE SALARY TIERS & MINIMUMS / HEC AMENDED / HAFC AMENDED	(GARRATT/FIGUEROA)
(4)	HOUSE BILL 209/a	SUNSHINE PORTAL FUND CREATION LINKS / HAFC AMENDED	(DOW)
(5)	HOUSE BILL 361	EMNRD CONVERSION OF CERTAIN WELLS	(ROMERO, A.)
(6)	HOUSE GOVERNMENT, ELECTIONS AND INDIAN AFFAIRS COMMITTEE SUBSTITUTE FOR HOUSE BILL 291/a	RECYCLING & STATE'S CIRCULAR ECONOMY / H/FLOOR AMENDED	(ROMERO, A./STEINBORN)
(7)	HOUSE HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES COMMITTEE SUBSTITUTE FOR HOUSE BILL 398	HMO & CONTRACT PROVIDER EXAM TIME LINES	(DUNCAN/ARMSTRONG)
(8)	HOUSE BILL 63/aaa	PUBLIC SCHOOL FUNDING FORMULA CHANGES / HEC	(ROMERO, GA/STEWART)

AMENDED / HAFC AMENDED

/ SFC AMENDED

(9)	HOUSE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE SUBSTITUTE FOR HOUSE RURAL DEVELOPMENT, LAND GRANTS AND CULTURAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE SUBSTITUTE FOR HOUSE BILL 24	COMMUNITY GOVERNANCE ATTORNEYS CHANGES	(GARCÍA, MP/JARAMILLO)
(10)	HOUSE BILL 171/a	PHARMACY CUSTODIAL CARE FACILITIES / HHHC AMENDED	(JONES/THOMSON)
(11)	HOUSE BILL 172	"NEW MEXICO RED & GREEN CHILE MONTH"	(DOW/SMALL)
(12)	HOUSE BILL 336	CERTAIN RETIREES RETURNING TO WORK	(MARTINEZ, A./ABEYTA)
(13)	HOUSE BILL 156/a	INCREASE EDUCATIONAL SALARIES / SFC AMENDED	(GARRATT/STEWART)
(14)	HOUSE BILL 77	ANNUAL FEDERAL SNAP STATE OUTREACH PLANS	(THOMSON)
(15)	HOUSE BILL 456	ARCHITECT & ENGINEERING SVCS. & CONSTRUCTION	(BACA)